Rennergebnis - 11. Lauf am 10.11.2017 - 6 x 8 Minuten
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Name
Ulrich
Wilfried
Markus
Martin
Marc
Markus
Holger
Holger
Marlon
Frank

Gesamt
259.00
257.00
254.98
254.00
249.69
247.69
241.56
230.26
227.71
224.80

Spurl
43.00
43.00
44.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
40.56
39.00
38.00
39.00

Spur2
44.00
44.00
42.00
43.00
43.00
42.69
39.00
39.00
38.00
37.00

Spur3
44.00
43.00
44.00
43.00
43.00
41.00
41.00
40.00
39.71
38.00

Spurd
43.00
43.00
41.98
43.00
43.00
37.00
40.00
39.00
40.00
40.80

Spurb
43.00
42.00
42.00
41.00
39.69
42.00
41.00
36.00
36.00
35.00

Spur6
42.00
42.00
41.00
41.00
38.00
42.00
40.00
37.26
36.00
35.00

Punkte
175.00
170.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
146.00
142.00
138.00
134.00




Statistik - 11. Lauf am 10.11.2017 - 6 X 8 Minuten
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Name

Ulrich
Wilfried
Markus
Martin
Marc
Markus
Holger
Holger
Marlon
Frank

Runden

259.00
257.00
254.98
254.00
249.69
247.69
241.56
230.26
227.71
224.80

g Runden
(min.)
5.40
5.35
5.31
5.29
5.20
5.16
5.03
4.80
4.74
4.68

@ Zeit
(Runde)
11.12
11.21
11.30
11.34
11.53
11.63
11.92
12.51
12.65
12.81

Abstand zum
Vordermann

2.00
2.02
0.98
4.31
2.00
6.13
11.30
2.55
291

Abstand zum
Platz 1

2.00
4.02
5.00
9.31
11.31
17.44
28.74
31.29
34.20

Punkte

175.00
170.00
165.00
160.00
155.00
150.00
146.00
142.00
138.00
134.00

Prozent

100.00
99.23
98.45
98.07
96.41
95.63
93.27
88.90
87.92
86.80




